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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Chief Business Official

Assoc Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent 1&C
Assistant Superintendent Admn
C& Director

Director Special Services
Technology Director

Special Services Coordinator
Network Administrator
Librarian

Special Services Coordinator
Executive Secretary
Supervisor, Food Services
Personnel Analyst

Personnel Analyst

Network Coordinator

Fiscal Coordinator

Lead Data Technician
Administrative Secretary
Technology Assistant
Technology Assistant
Technology Assistant

Payroll Clerk

Diversity Specialist

Teacher Sub W/ Retirement
Accounts Payable Technician
Accounting Technician
District Secretary

Special Services Coordinator

District Secretary

K-12 Education Entity

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$213,767
$204,699
$172,364
$166,158
$162,208
$150,430
$142,825
$131,162
$116,077
$111,168
$99,311
$98,862
$97,845
$94,080
$87,763
$85,665
$83,729
$80,284
$75,315
$74,744
$71,638
$66,578
$65,699
$60,873
$60,189
$60,005
$59,830
$57,612
$54,276
$53,131
$51,411



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

District Secretary/Receptionist
Data Technician 11 Month
District Secretary/Receptionist
School Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Speech Lang. Pathology Assist
Speech Lang. Pathology Assist
Teacher On Special Assign
Classified Sub

Classified Cec Admin
Substitute Caller

Classified Sub

Behavior Intervention Assistant
Teacher Sub W/ Retirement
Retirees Classified

Classified Sub

Classified Sub

Teacher Sub W/ Retirement
Board Member

Retirees Classified

Retirees Classified

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$51,168
$49,867
$48,956
$47,956
$47,361
$45,682
$41,825
$34,731
$34,223
$30,000
$28,171
$22,059
$18,735
$15,656
$14,617
$13,727
$8,576
$5,387
$4,701
$4,650
$4,650
$4,339
$4,339
$4,339
$4,339
$2,171
$2,171
$2,171
$2,171
$2,171
$1,970
$1,743



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Coach Classified

Coach Classified

Teacher Sub W/ Retirement
Teacher Sub W/Out Retire
Rally Advisor

Retirees Certificated

Coach Classified

Teacher Sub W/ Retirement
Classified Sub

Coach Classified

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$1,717
$1,717
$1,603
$1,502
$1,065
$1,050
$746
$325
$295
$253



