	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$213,767
2.	Chief Business Official		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$204,699
3.	Assoc Superintendent		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$172,364
4.	Assistant Superintendent I&C		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$166,158
5.	Assistant Superintendent Admn		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$162,208
6.	C&I Director		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$150,430
7.	Director Special Services		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$142,825
8.	Technology Director		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$131,162
9.	Special Services Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$116,077
10.	Network Administrator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$111,168
11.	Librarian		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$99,311
12.	Special Services Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$98,862
13.	Executive Secretary		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$97,845
14.	Supervisor, Food Services		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$94,080
15.	Personnel Analyst		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$87,763
16.	Personnel Analyst		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$85,665
17.	Network Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$83,729
18.	Fiscal Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$80,284
19.	Lead Data Technician		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$75,315
20.	Administrative Secretary		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$74,744
21.	Technology Assistant		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$71,638
22.	Technology Assistant		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$66,578
23.	Technology Assistant		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$65,699
24.	Payroll Clerk		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$60,873
25.	Diversity Specialist		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$60,189
26.	Teacher Sub W/ Retirement		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$60,005
27.	Accounts Payable Technician		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$59,830
28.	Accounting Technician		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$57,612
29.	District Secretary		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$54,276
30.	Special Services Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$53,131
31.	District Secretary		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$51,411

32.	District Secretary/Receptionist	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$51,168
33.	Data Technician 11 Month	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$49,867
34.	District Secretary/Receptionist	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$48,956
35.	School Nurse	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$47,956
36.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$47,361
37.	Speech Lang. Pathology Assist	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$45,682
38.	Speech Lang. Pathology Assist	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$41,825
39.	Teacher On Special Assign	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$34,731
40.	Classified Sub	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$34,223
41.	Classified Cec Admin	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$30,000
42.	Substitute Caller	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$28,171
43.	Classified Sub	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$22,059
44.	Behavior Intervention Assistant	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$18,735
45.	Teacher Sub W/ Retirement	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$15,656
46.	Retirees Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$14,617
47.	Classified Sub	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$13,727
48.	Classified Sub	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$8,576
49.	Teacher Sub W/ Retirement	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$5,387
50.	Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,701
51.	Retirees Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,650
52.	Retirees Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,650
53.	Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,339
54.	Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,339
55.	Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,339
56.	Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$4,339
57.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$2,171
58.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$2,171
59.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$2,171
60.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$2,171
61.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$2,171
62.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,970
63.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,743

64.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,717
65.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,717
66.	Teacher Sub W/ Retirement	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,603
67.	Teacher Sub W/Out Retire	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,502
68.	Rally Advisor	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,065
69.	Retirees Certificated	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$1,050
70.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$746
71.	Teacher Sub W/ Retirement	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$325
72.	Classified Sub	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$295
73.	Coach Classified	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$253